PRODUCT DATA
71-2429�3
L404F,T,V
PressureTrol® Controllers
APPLICATION
L404F PressureTrol® Controllers provide operating control
with automatic limit protection for pressure systems of up to
2070 kPa, or 300 psi.

L404F,T,V PRESSURETROL® CONTROLLERS
71-2429�3 2
ORDERING INFORMATION
When purchasing replacement and modernization products from your TRADELINE® wholesaler or distributor, refer to the
TRADELINE® Catalog or price sheets for complete ordering number.
If you have additional questions, need further information, or would like to comment on our products or services, please write or
phone:
1. Your local Honeywell Automation and Control Products Sales Office (check white pages of your phone directory).
2. Honeywell Customer Care
1885 Douglas Drive North
Minneapolis, Minnesota 55422-4386
In Canada�Honeywell Limited/Honeywell Limitée, 35 Dynamic Drive, Scarborough, Ontario M1V 4Z9.
International Sales and Service Offices in all principal cities of the world. Manufacturing in Australia, Canada, Finland, France,
Germany, Japan, Mexico, Netherlands, Spain, Taiwan, United Kingdom, U.S.A.
SPECIFICATIONS
Model:
L404F,T,V PressureTrol® Controllers. See Table 1.
Table 1. Models with kPa�psi.
a Nominal at midscale operating range.
b Brass bellows instead of stainless steel diaphragm.
c Models with 1/4-19 BSPT thread instead of 1/4-18 NPT thread.
d Make-on-rise models with terminal B omitted for miswiring compliance.
Model Number
Operating Ranges Subtractive Differentiala
Maximum Diaphragm
pressure
kPa psi kPa psi kPa psi
L404F1060 15 to 100 2 to 15 15 to 40 2 to 6 170 25
L404F1078 35 to 350 5 to 50 40 to 100 6 to 14 590 85
L404F1094 140 to 2070 20 to 300 140 to 345 20 to 50 2410 350b
L404F1102 70 to 1035 10 to 150 70 to 150 10 to 22 1550 225
L404F1219c 15 to 100 2 to 15 15 to 40 2 to 6 170 25
L404F1243c 35 to 350 5 to 50 40 to 100 6 to 14 590 85
L404F1227c 70 to 1035 10 to 150 70 to 150 10 to 22 1550 225
L404F1235c 140 to 2070 20 to 300 140 to 345 20 to 50 2410 350b
L404F1300c 415 to 1240 60 to 180 40 fixed 6.0 Fixed 1550 225
L404F1326 0 to 100 0 to 15 15 to 40 2 to 6 170 25
L404F1334 0 to 350 0 to 50 40 to 100 6 to 14 590 85
L404F1342 35 to 1000 5 to 145 70 to 150 10 to 22 1550 225
L404F1359 70 to 2000 10 to 290 140 to 345 20 to 50 2410 350b
L404F1367 7 to 55 1 to 8 5 to 14 0.75 to 2 170 25
L404F1375d 35 to 350 5 to 50 40 to 100 6 to 14 590 85
L404F1383d 70 to 1035 10 to 150 70 to 150 10 to 22 1550 225
L404F1391d 140 to 2070 20 to 300 140 to 345 20 to 50 2410 350b
L404F1409d 15 to 100 2 to 15 15 to 40 2 to 6 170 25
L404T1055 35 to 350 5 to 50 40 to 100 6 to 14 590 85
L404T1063 70 to 1035 10 to 150 70 to 150 10 to 22 1550 225
L404V1087d 70 to 1035 10 to 150 70 to 150 10 to 22 1550 225
L404V1095d 35 to 350 5 to 50 40 to 100 6 to 14 590 85
L404F,T,V PRESSURETROL® CONTROLLERS
3 71-2429�3